SML

Taiwan Center for Mandarin Leaming

Semester |
Date

2/25/24
3/10/24
3/17/24
3/24/24
3/31/24
4/14/24
4/21/24
4/28/24

5/05/24
5/12/24
5/19/24

6/02/24

Chapter
One

One
Two
Two
Three
Three
Four
Four

Five
Five

Review

Final

Taiwan Center for Mandarin Learning

Tzu Chi Academy, San Mateo

Culture Class
Chinese Lunar
Year

Chinese
Calligraphy
Floral
Arrangement
Journey to the
West

Chinese Dough
Figurines
Vegetarian
Cookings

Tang Dynasty
Poetry
Traditional
Chinese Games
Chinese Dance

Filial Piety

Dragon Boat
Festival
Presentation

Semester lI
Date

9/15/24
9/22/24
9/29/24
10/06/24
10/13/24
10/20/24
10/27/24
11/03/24

11/10/24
11/17/24
12/01/24

12/08/24

Chapter
Six

Six
Seven
Seven
Eight
Eight
Nine
Nine

Ten

Ten

Review

Final

Culture Class
Autumn Festival

Chinese
Calligraphy
Teacher’s Day
(Confucius’ Day)
Journey to the
West

Chinese Dough
Figurines
Vegetarian
Cookings

Tang Dynasty
Poetry
Traditional
Chinese Games
Chinese Dance

Tea Ceremony

Winter Solstice

Presentation




