

## Taiwan Center for Mandarin Learning Tzu Chi Academy, San Mateo



Semester I Date	Chapter	Culture Class	Semester II Date	Chapter	Culture Class
2/25/24	One	Chinese Lunar Year	9/15/24	Six	Autumn Festival
3/10/24	One	Chinese Calligraphy	9/22/24	Six	Chinese Calligraphy
3/17/24	Two	Floral Arrangement	9/29/24	Seven	Teacher's Day (Confucius' Day)
3/24/24	Two	Journey to the West	10/06/24	Seven	Journey to the West
3/31/24	Three	Chinese Dough Figurines	10/13/24	Eight	Chinese Dough Figurines
4/14/24	Three	Vegetarian Cookings	10/20/24	Eight	Vegetarian Cookings
4/21/24	Four	Tang Dynasty Poetry	10/27/24	Nine	Tang Dynasty Poetry
4/28/24	Four	Traditional Chinese Games	11/03/24	Nine	Traditional Chinese Games
5/05/24	Five	Chinese Dance	11/10/24	Ten	Chinese Dance
5/12/24	Five	Filial Piety	11/17/24	Ten	Tea Ceremony
5/19/24	Review	Dragon Boat Festival	12/01/24	Review	Winter Solstice
6/02/24	Final	Presentation	12/08/24	Final	Presentation